
,r/
No. 337 / USA 19 3rd prolongation

CERTIFICATE OF JUMPING HILL
CERTIFICAT DE CONFORMITE
SC HANZEN P ROF I LBESTÄTIG U NG

Date of issue
Étau¡¡le
Ausgestellt am

Place:

HS=

17.01.2017

Park Citiy

100 m

Valid till 31.'12.2021
Valable jusq' au
Gültig bis

z
I
I

h/n = 0,567 Vo

Sprmg¡¡chLrfutn 
-

Name

SUB-COMMITTEE FOR

CHAIRMAN:

Utah Olympic Park K90

24,20 mls

38 gates

Remarks / Bemerkungen
f . inspection by Pekka Hyvärinen (16th September 201 5); final inspection by Christian Kathol (28th December 2016)

2. the remarks of the inspectionreport (25th Sept. 2015117th Jan. 2017) must be observed and fulfilled for validity of certification
3. for fulfilling the (lCR) standards of the jumpinghill, the owner is responsible during training and competition.
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78,26 m
90,00 m

100,00 m
2,50 m

18,00 m
19,80 m
56,00 m
26,50 nt

JUMPING HILL APPROVED BY THE FIS
TREMPLIN HOMOLOGUE PAR LA FIS
DURCH DIE FIS GENEHMIGTE SPRUNGSCHANZE

Renn

TNTERN^tlotr¡At¡ DE St(l
INTENNATIOI{AI SKI FEÞËRANON
INTENI'IANOXAI-ER SKI VERBAND


